
SEX LOC
F 1 Maria 17,000 Maria 17,917 Maria 18,497 Maria 20,604 Maria 21,677 Maria 21,719 Maria 23,038 Maria 25,245 Maria 25,254 Maria 24,980 Maria 26,661 Maria 27,186 Maria 27,639 Maria 29,041 Maria 29,952 Maria 29,128 Maria 28,655 Maria 28,045 Maria 26,096 Maria 24,992 Maria 22,100 Maria 2,564
F 2 Andreea 10,721 Andreea 10,572 Andreea 10,183 Andreea 10,190 Andreea 9,601 Andreea 9,525 Andreea 9,433 Andreea 9,009 Andreea 8,214 Andreea 7,333 Andreea 7,229 Andreea 6,999 Elena 7,644 Elena 7,302 Ioana 7,590 Sofia 7,833 Sofia 7,226 Ioana 7,135 Ioana 7,046 Ioana 6,616 Ioana 6,187 Ioana 1,232
F 3 Alexandra 8,412 Alexandra 8,763 Alexandra 8,739 Alexandra 8,832 Alexandra 8,505 Alexandra 7,914 Alexandra 8,088 Elena 7,755 Elena 7,617 Elena 6,708 Elena 7,007 Elena 6,915 Andreea 6,579 Ioana 6,983 Sofia 7,173 Ioana 7,428 Ioana 7,122 Elena 6,660 Elena 6,202 Elena 5,964 Elena 5,145 Elena 597
F 4 Elena 7,917 Elena 7,615 Elena 7,759 Elena 7,827 Elena 7,623 Elena 7,754 Elena 7,673 Alexandra 7,492 Ioana 7,198 Ioana 6,451 Ioana 6,525 Ioana 6,588 Ioana 6,523 Andreea 6,227 Elena 7,042 Elena 7,162 Elena 7,041 Sofia 6,358 Sofia 5,653 Sofia 5,533 Sofia 4,363 Stefania 545
F 5 Ioana 5,156 Ana 5,146 Ioana 5,525 Ioana 5,775 Ioana 6,006 Ioana 6,452 Ioana 6,908 Ioana 7,313 Alexandra 6,640 Alexandra 5,652 Alexandra 5,583 Alexandra 5,093 Sofia 5,447 Sofia 6,149 Andreea 6,311 Andreea 6,131 Andreea 5,469 Andreea 5,182 Stefania 4,688 Stefania 4,637 Stefania 4,076 Sofia 520
F 6 Ana 4,997 Ioana 5,038 Ana 5,063 Bianca 5,593 Denisa 5,980 Denisa 5,946 Denisa 5,932 Denisa 5,142 Gabriela 4,656 Gabriela 4,202 Stefania 4,082 Antonia 4,567 Alexandra 4,772 Alexandra 4,739 Antonia 4,474 Antonia 4,498 Antonia 4,371 Stefania 4,268 Andreea 4,611 Andreea 4,220 Anastasia 3,705 Anastasia 450
F 7 Georgiana 4,477 Denisa 4,378 Denisa 4,579 Ana 5,209 Ana 5,008 Ana 4,765 Ana 5,248 Ana 5,107 Stefania 4,449 Ana 4,189 Ana 4,030 Stefania 3,926 Antonia 4,408 Antonia 4,423 Alexandra 4,471 Stefania 4,222 Stefania 4,120 Anastasia 4,080 Anastasia 3,931 Anastasia 3,923 Andreea 3,631 Andreea 426
F 8 Mihaela 4,413 Gabriela 4,355 Gabriela 4,285 Denisa 4,884 Gabriela 4,516 Gabriela 4,497 Gabriela 4,873 Gabriela 4,675 Ana 4,401 Stefania 3,942 Gabriela 3,976 Daria 3,830 Stefania 4,004 Stefania 3,986 Stefania 4,104 Alexandra 4,176 Anastasia 4,011 Antonia 3,876 Eva 3,828 Eva 3,529 Eva 3,116 Eva 370
F 9 Cristina 4,394 Cristina 4,341 Georgiana 4,214 Gabriela 4,551 Bianca 4,306 Bianca 4,077 Bianca 3,992 Stefania 4,246 Daria 3,991 Daria 3,786 Daria 3,909 Gabriela 3,650 Gabriela 3,685 Gabriela 3,614 Gabriela 3,601 Gabriela 3,490 Alexandra 3,642 Alexandra 3,448 Antonia 3,314 Antonia 3,173 Antonia 2,696 Antonia 356
F 10 Gabriela 4,122 Mihaela 4,317 Mihaela 4,046 Mihaela 4,012 Mihaela 3,926 Mihaela 3,728 Mihaela 3,662 Daria 3,627 Denisa 3,792 Denisa 2,940 Antonia 3,735 Sofia 3,535 Daria 3,613 Daria 3,575 Daria 3,437 Anastasia 3,314 Gabriela 3,230 Eva 3,311 Alexandra 3,023 Alexandra 2,696 Gabriela 2,320 Gabriela 270
F 11 Denisa 3,926 Georgiana 4,261 Cristina 3,917 Georgiana 3,972 Georgiana 3,602 Cristina 3,523 Stefania 3,546 Mihaela 3,562 Bianca 3,665 Bianca 2,732 Sofia 2,728 Ana 3,531 Ana 3,374 Ana 3,422 Ana 3,406 Daria 3,201 Ana 3,117 Gabriela 3,017 Gabriela 2,814 Gabriela 2,664 Alexandra 2,142 Teodora 265
F 12 Bianca 3,558 Bianca 3,679 Bianca 3,885 Cristina 3,768 Cristina 3,535 Georgiana 3,512 Nicoleta 3,482 Bianca 3,479 Mihaela 3,239 Mihaela 2,678 Mihaela 2,623 Sara 2,472 Sara 2,380 Sara 2,328 Anastasia 2,637 Ana 3,138 Daria 2,978 Ana 2,719 Ana 2,301 Ana 2,246 Ana 1,832 Ana 257
F 13 Diana 3,311 Nicoleta 3,192 Nicoleta 3,074 Nicoleta 3,169 Nicoleta 3,246 Stefania 3,380 Daria 3,371 Nicoleta 3,353 Nicoleta 2,999 Nicoleta 2,658 Sara 2,608 Mihaela 2,401 Nicoleta 2,266 Anastasia 2,316 Sara 2,381 Eva 2,603 Eva 2,825 Daria 2,471 Daria 2,183 Daria 1,985 Natalia 1,714 Alexandra 246
F 14 Nicoleta 3,101 Diana 3,148 Diana 3,052 Stefania 3,046 Stefania 3,147 Nicoleta 3,317 Cristina 3,328 Cristina 3,217 Georgiana 2,941 Cristina 2,441 Nicoleta 2,582 Nicoleta 2,387 Mihaela 2,243 Nicoleta 2,116 Eva 2,293 Sara 2,352 Sara 2,145 Sara 2,143 Sara 2,144 Sara 1,982 Teodora 1,665 Sara 233
F 15 Ionela 2,953 Ionela 2,829 Stefania 2,838 Diana 2,818 Diana 2,403 Daria 3,146 Georgiana 3,268 Georgiana 3,164 Cristina 2,887 Georgiana 2,392 Denisa 2,541 Georgiana 2,068 Maya 2,072 Mihaela 2,082 Rebeca 2,064 Natalia 2,310 Natalia 2,056 Natalia 1,964 Anais 1,932 Anais 1,906 Anais 1,657 Ilinca 226
F 16 Daniela 2,660 Stefania 2,733 Ionela 2,701 Ionela 2,479 Daria 2,356 Diana 2,508 Diana 2,787 Diana 2,519 Alexia 2,575 Sara 2,266 Cristina 2,316 Denisa 2,050 Anastasia 1,962 Maya 2,054 Mihaela 1,987 Rebeca 2,032 Rebeca 2,002 Rebeca 1,854 Natalia 1,858 Ilinca 1,732 Sara 1,645 Natalia 202
F 17 Stefania 2,573 Daniela 2,495 Daniela 2,366 Daniela 2,265 Ionela 2,296 Ionela 2,214 Teodora 2,369 Teodora 2,426 Sara 2,280 Alessia 2,185 Bianca 2,299 Cristina 1,941 Teodora 1,952 Georgiana 1,871 Teodora 1,954 Teodora 1,886 Ilinca 1,832 Ilinca 1,815 Rebeca 1,706 Natalia 1,717 Ilinca 1,621 Anais 190
F 18 Madalina 2,528 Madalina 2,271 Madalina 2,052 Florentina 2,063 Daniela 2,147 Teodora 2,189 Ionela 2,346 Alexia 2,354 Diana 2,249 Alexia 2,146 Georgiana 2,250 Bianca 1,901 Cristina 1,916 Rebeca 1,843 Nicoleta 1,895 Mihaela 1,846 Teodora 1,812 Anais 1,792 Ilinca 1,702 Teodora 1,696 Rebeca 1,367 Iris 182
F 19 Roxana 2,206 Florentina 2,099 Florentina 2,044 Daria 2,033 Teodora 2,009 Alexia 2,079 Alexia 2,083 Ionela 2,137 Teodora 2,133 Antonia 2,095 Teodora 1,917 Teodora 1,777 Rebeca 1,902 Teodora 1,830 Natalia 1,804 Nicoleta 1,844 Anais 1,809 Teodora 1,712 Teodora 1,675 Rebeca 1,571 Ariana 1,353 Rebeca 171
F 20 Florentina 2,158 Roxana 2,017 Daria 1,891 Teodora 1,965 Alexia 1,965 Daniela 1,952 Sara 2,024 Sara 1,911 Sofia 1,962 Sofia 2,082 Alessia 1,762 Alexia 1,767 Georgiana 1,822 Cristina 1,710 Georgiana 1,801 Anais 1,710 Mihaela 1,683 Mihaela 1,570 Ariana 1,429 Ariana 1,462 Daria 1,250 Ariana 161
M 1 Alexandru 11,799 Alexandru 12,611 Alexandru 12,372 Andrei 13,252 Andrei 13,637 Andrei 13,814 Andrei 15,156 Andrei 15,292 Andrei 15,151 Andrei 14,746 Andrei 15,305 Andrei 15,404 Andrei 15,291 Andrei 16,454 Andrei 16,557 Andrei 16,654 Andrei 16,351 Andrei 15,550 Andrei 14,717 Andrei 13,825 Andrei 12,150 Andrei 1,521
M 2 Andrei 11,003 Andrei 11,454 Andrei 12,155 Alexandru 12,522 Alexandru 11,556 Alexandru 11,493 Alexandru 12,025 Alexandru 11,508 Alexandru 11,017 Alexandru 9,556 David 10,839 David 10,342 David 10,903 David 12,004 David 11,776 David 10,300 David 9,339 Alexandru 8,280 Alexandru 7,527 Stefan 7,050 Stefan 6,076 Stefan 794
M 3 Ionut 8,045 Ionut 7,778 Ionut 7,509 Ionut 7,706 Gabriel 7,704 Gabriel 7,495 Gabriel 7,877 Gabriel 7,995 Gabriel 8,172 David 9,418 Alexandru 9,592 Alexandru 9,203 Alexandru 9,190 Alexandru 9,003 Alexandru 9,417 Alexandru 8,981 Alexandru 8,559 David 7,892 Stefan 7,290 Alexandru 7,008 Gabriel 5,885 Matei 724
M 4 Gabriel 6,286 Gabriel 6,969 Gabriel 6,740 Gabriel 7,301 Ionut 7,243 Ionut 6,876 Ionut 7,518 Ionut 7,520 David 7,611 Gabriel 7,948 Gabriel 7,776 Gabriel 7,562 Gabriel 7,462 Gabriel 7,541 Gabriel 7,668 Gabriel 7,569 Stefan 7,664 Stefan 7,481 David 6,825 Gabriel 6,411 Alexandru 5,846 Gabriel 719
M 5 Cristian 5,803 Cristian 5,721 Cristian 5,792 Cristian 6,250 Cristian 6,123 Stefan 6,449 Cristian 6,704 Stefan 7,197 Stefan 7,457 Stefan 6,630 Stefan 6,902 Stefan 6,830 Stefan 6,964 Stefan 7,226 Stefan 7,211 Stefan 7,318 Gabriel 7,258 Gabriel 7,011 Gabriel 6,755 David 6,386 Matei 5,371 Alexandru 701
M 6 Daniel 5,661 Daniel 5,552 Daniel 5,715 Stefan 5,699 Stefan 5,710 Cristian 6,263 Stefan 6,645 Cristian 6,465 Ionut 6,910 Ionut 5,935 Ionut 5,827 Ionut 5,609 Ionut 5,492 Ionut 5,317 Ionut 5,095 Matei 5,774 Matei 5,617 Matei 6,098 Matei 6,301 Matei 5,958 David 5,204 David 673
M 7 Mihai 5,204 Mihai 5,247 Mihai 5,484 Mihai 5,582 Mihai 5,668 Mihai 5,607 Mihai 6,189 David 6,187 Cristian 6,137 Cristian 5,484 Cristian 5,324 Mihai 4,790 Cristian 4,778 Cristian 4,676 Matei 5,022 Ionut 4,788 Ionut 4,773 Nicolas 4,474 Ionut 4,260 Nicolas 4,051 Nicolas 3,401 Ioan 648
M 8 Florin 5,021 Marian 5,092 Stefan 5,067 Daniel 5,518 Daniel 5,130 Daniel 5,317 David 5,814 Mihai 5,867 Mihai 5,447 Mihai 4,790 Mihai 4,766 Cristian 4,709 Mihai 4,708 Mihai 4,428 Mihai 4,333 Nicolas 4,441 Nicolas 4,398 Ionut 4,295 Nicolas 4,220 Ionut 3,864 Ionut 3,307 Ionut 571
M 9 Marian 5,015 Florin 4,926 Marian 4,915 Marian 4,668 Florin 4,477 David 5,191 Daniel 5,193 Daniel 4,881 Daniel 4,534 Daniel 3,895 Daniel 4,011 Daniel 3,840 Daniel 3,698 Matei 3,750 Cristian 4,281 Cristian 4,267 Mihai 4,010 Mihai 3,541 Mihai 3,300 Ioan 3,213 Ioan 2,994 Nicolas 340
M 10 Stefan 4,625 Stefan 4,741 Florin 4,610 Florin 4,600 Marian 4,471 Marian 4,257 Florin 4,235 Marian 4,199 Darius 3,959 Darius 3,512 Darius 3,510 Darius 3,335 Luca 3,571 Daniel 3,684 Luca 3,875 Mihai 4,242 Cristian 3,790 Luca 3,416 Luca 3,258 Luca 3,182 Luca 2,968 Luca 336
M 11 Adrian 4,287 Adrian 4,110 Adrian 4,007 David 3,766 David 4,146 Florin 4,149 Marian 4,163 Florin 4,089 Marian 3,741 Eduard 3,473 Eduard 3,461 Eduard 3,284 Darius 3,378 Luca 3,577 Nicolas 3,834 Luca 3,840 Luca 3,622 Cristian 3,396 Ioan 3,221 Mihai 2,985 Mihai 2,670 Mihai 310
M 12 Constantin 3,908 Constantin 3,915 Robert 3,820 Robert 3,726 Robert 3,753 Adrian 3,736 Robert 3,684 Denis 3,757 Florin 3,635 Marian 3,277 Marian 3,184 Luca 3,223 Matei 3,305 Nicolas 3,392 Daniel 3,387 Daniel 3,223 Ioan 3,019 Ioan 3,364 Cristian 3,067 Cristian 2,806 Cristian 2,384 Cristian 299
M 13 Robert 3,827 Robert 3,902 Constantin 3,620 Adrian 3,711 Adrian 3,642 Robert 3,694 Denis 3,622 Darius 3,600 Constantin 3,230 Florin 3,094 Florin 3,166 Florin 2,835 Nicolas 2,965 Darius 3,288 Darius 3,200 Darius 3,012 Daniel 2,942 Daniel 2,847 Daniel 2,626 Dominic 2,520 Dominic 2,230 Dominic 266
M 14 Cosmin 3,454 Marius 3,366 Valentin 3,074 Constantin 3,581 Constantin 3,446 Constantin 3,430 Adrian 3,450 Robert 3,401 Robert 3,194 Ioan 2,985 Luca 2,889 Matei 2,823 Eduard 2,885 Eduard 3,247 Eduard 3,150 Ioan 2,900 Darius 2,804 Eduard 2,436 Dominic 2,375 Daniel 2,460 Daniel 2,032 Rares 265
M 15 Marius 3,349 Valentin 3,231 Marius 3,000 Valentin 3,021 Sebastian 2,858 Bogdan 3,020 Constantin 3,295 Constantin 3,387 Denis 3,127 Constantin 2,782 Ioan 2,840 Marian 2,792 Marian 2,853 Ioan 2,820 Ioan 3,044 Eduard 2,864 Rares 2,707 Rares 2,393 Vlad 2,356 Rares 2,350 Rares 2,020 Daniel 248
M 16 Valentin 3,013 Cosmin 3,045 David 2,987 George 2,942 Ioan 2,782 Sebastian 2,894 Sebastian 3,119 Adrian 3,283 Ioan 2,931 Robert 2,727 Constantin 2,728 Ioan 2,758 Ioan 2,776 Constantin 2,770 Rares 2,732 Rares 2,756 Eduard 2,689 Darius 2,306 Rares 2,355 Vlad 2,103 Vlad 1,819 Tudor 245
M 17 George 2,934 Ioan 2,895 George 2,973 Ioan 2,926 Valentin 2,741 Denis 2,871 Ioan 3,001 Ioan 3,086 Adrian 2,874 Luca 2,627 Matei 2,681 Constantin 2,714 Florin 2,730 Rares 2,745 Denis 2,627 Denis 2,570 Denis 2,392 Vlad 2,159 Eduard 2,163 Vladimir 2,048 Tudor 1,626 Filip 223
M 18 Ioan 2,924 George 2,832 Ioan 2,817 Sebastian 2,885 George 2,689 Ioan 2,803 Mario 2,737 Sebastian 2,873 Eduard 2,867 Adrian 2,557 Denis 2,676 Nicolas 2,693 Constantin 2,634 Marian 2,698 Constantin 2,596 Constantin 2,453 Constantin 2,220 Denis 2,084 Darius 2,037 Eduard 1,909 Eduard 1,605 Vlad 212
M 19 Catalin 2,845 Nicolae 2,674 Cosmin 2,795 Marius 2,847 Marius 2,648 Mario 2,802 Darius 2,687 Luca 2,660 Sebastian 2,785 Denis 2,527 Robert 2,569 Denis 2,451 Rares 2,414 Florin 2,637 Marian 2,474 Florin 2,296 Tudor 2,028 Constantin 2,060 Denis 1,994 Darius 1,855 Eric 1,573 Sebastian 207
M 20 Nicolae 2,683 Catalin 2,667 Sebastian 2,573 Nicolae 2,652 Denis 2,614 George 2,789 Bogdan 2,655 Eduard 2,591 Luca 2,759 Matei 2,421 Nicolas 2,503 Sebastian 2,322 Denis 2,401 Denis 2,368 Florin 2,440 Marian 2,218 Florin 2,017 Tudor 2,028 Vladimir 1,891 Constantin 1,773 Darius 1,563 Ayan 199
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PRENUME SEX ANUL NAŞTERII NUMAR_PERSOANE LOC

Maria F 2002 17,000 1

Andreea F 2002 10,721 2

Alexandra F 2002 8,412 3

Elena F 2002 7,917 4

Ioana F 2002 5,156 5

Ana F 2002 4,997 6

Georgiana F 2002 4,477 7

Mihaela F 2002 4,413 8

Cristina F 2002 4,394 9

Gabriela F 2002 4,122 10

Denisa F 2002 3,926 11

Bianca F 2002 3,558 12

Diana F 2002 3,311 13

Nicoleta F 2002 3,101 14

Ionela F 2002 2,953 15

Daniela F 2002 2,660 16

Stefania F 2002 2,573 17

Madalina F 2002 2,528 18

Roxana F 2002 2,206 19
Florentina F 2002 2,158 20

Maria F 2003 17,917 1

Andreea F 2003 10,572 2

Alexandra F 2003 8,763 3

Elena F 2003 7,615 4

Ana F 2003 5,146 5

Ioana F 2003 5,038 6

Denisa F 2003 4,378 7

Gabriela F 2003 4,355 8

Cristina F 2003 4,341 9

Mihaela F 2003 4,317 10

Georgiana F 2003 4,261 11

Bianca F 2003 3,679 12

Nicoleta F 2003 3,192 13

Diana F 2003 3,148 14

Ionela F 2003 2,829 15

Stefania F 2003 2,733 16

Daniela F 2003 2,495 17

Madalina F 2003 2,271 18

Florentina F 2003 2,099 19
Roxana F 2003 2,017 20

Maria F 2004 18,497 1

Andreea F 2004 10,183 2

Alexandra F 2004 8,739 3

Elena F 2004 7,759 4

Ioana F 2004 5,525 5

Ana F 2004 5,063 6

Denisa F 2004 4,579 7

Gabriela F 2004 4,285 8

Georgiana F 2004 4,214 9

Mihaela F 2004 4,046 10

Cristina F 2004 3,917 11

Bianca F 2004 3,885 12

Nicoleta F 2004 3,074 13

Diana F 2004 3,052 14

Stefania F 2004 2,838 15

Ionela F 2004 2,701 16

Daniela F 2004 2,366 17

Madalina F 2004 2,052 18

Florentina F 2004 2,044 19
Daria F 2004 1,891 20

Maria F 2005 20,604 1

Andreea F 2005 10,190 2

Alexandra F 2005 8,832 3

Elena F 2005 7,827 4

Ioana F 2005 5,775 5

Bianca F 2005 5,593 6

Ana F 2005 5,209 7

Denisa F 2005 4,884 8

Gabriela F 2005 4,551 9

Mihaela F 2005 4,012 10

Georgiana F 2005 3,972 11

Cristina F 2005 3,768 12

Nicoleta F 2005 3,169 13

Stefania F 2005 3,046 14

Diana F 2005 2,818 15

Ionela F 2005 2,479 16

Daniela F 2005 2,265 17

Florentina F 2005 2,063 18

Daria F 2005 2,033 19
Teodora F 2005 1,965 20

Maria F 2006 21,677 1

Andreea F 2006 9,601 2

Alexandra F 2006 8,505 3

Elena F 2006 7,623 4

Ioana F 2006 6,006 5

Denisa F 2006 5,980 6

Ana F 2006 5,008 7

Gabriela F 2006 4,516 8

Bianca F 2006 4,306 9

Mihaela F 2006 3,926 10

Georgiana F 2006 3,602 11

Cristina F 2006 3,535 12

Nicoleta F 2006 3,246 13

Stefania F 2006 3,147 14

Diana F 2006 2,403 15

Daria F 2006 2,356 16

Ionela F 2006 2,296 17

Daniela F 2006 2,147 18

Teodora F 2006 2,009 19
Alexia F 2006 1,965 20

Maria F 2007 21,719 1

Andreea F 2007 9,525 2

Alexandra F 2007 7,914 3

Elena F 2007 7,754 4

Ioana F 2007 6,452 5

Denisa F 2007 5,946 6

Ana F 2007 4,765 7

Gabriela F 2007 4,497 8

Bianca F 2007 4,077 9

Mihaela F 2007 3,728 10

Cristina F 2007 3,523 11

Georgiana F 2007 3,512 12

Stefania F 2007 3,380 13

Nicoleta F 2007 3,317 14

Daria F 2007 3,146 15

Diana F 2007 2,508 16

Ionela F 2007 2,214 17

Teodora F 2007 2,189 18

Alexia F 2007 2,079 19
Daniela F 2007 1,952 20

Maria F 2008 23,038 1

Andreea F 2008 9,433 2

Alexandra F 2008 8,088 3

Elena F 2008 7,673 4

Ioana F 2008 6,908 5

Denisa F 2008 5,932 6

Ana F 2008 5,248 7

Gabriela F 2008 4,873 8

Bianca F 2008 3,992 9

Mihaela F 2008 3,662 10

Stefania F 2008 3,546 11

Nicoleta F 2008 3,482 12

Daria F 2008 3,371 13

Cristina F 2008 3,328 14

Georgiana F 2008 3,268 15

Diana F 2008 2,787 16

Teodora F 2008 2,369 17

Ionela F 2008 2,346 18

Alexia F 2008 2,083 19
Sara F 2008 2,024 20

Maria F 2009 25,245 1

Andreea F 2009 9,009 2

Elena F 2009 7,755 3

Alexandra F 2009 7,492 4

Ioana F 2009 7,313 5

Denisa F 2009 5,142 6

Ana F 2009 5,107 7

Gabriela F 2009 4,675 8

Stefania F 2009 4,246 9

Daria F 2009 3,627 10

Mihaela F 2009 3,562 11

Bianca F 2009 3,479 12

Nicoleta F 2009 3,353 13

Cristina F 2009 3,217 14

Georgiana F 2009 3,164 15

Diana F 2009 2,519 16

Teodora F 2009 2,426 17

Alexia F 2009 2,354 18

Ionela F 2009 2,137 19
Sara F 2009 1,911 20

Maria F 2010 25,254 1

Andreea F 2010 8,214 2

Elena F 2010 7,617 3

Ioana F 2010 7,198 4

Alexandra F 2010 6,640 5

Gabriela F 2010 4,656 6

Stefania F 2010 4,449 7

Ana F 2010 4,401 8

Daria F 2010 3,991 9

Denisa F 2010 3,792 10

Bianca F 2010 3,665 11

Mihaela F 2010 3,239 12

Nicoleta F 2010 2,999 13

Georgiana F 2010 2,941 14

Cristina F 2010 2,887 15

Alexia F 2010 2,575 16

Sara F 2010 2,280 17

Diana F 2010 2,249 18

Teodora F 2010 2,133 19
Sofia F 2010 1,962 20

Maria F 2011 24,980 1

Andreea F 2011 7,333 2

Elena F 2011 6,708 3

Ioana F 2011 6,451 4

Alexandra F 2011 5,652 5

Gabriela F 2011 4,202 6

Ana F 2011 4,189 7

Stefania F 2011 3,942 8

Daria F 2011 3,786 9

Denisa F 2011 2,940 10

Bianca F 2011 2,732 11

Mihaela F 2011 2,678 12

Nicoleta F 2011 2,658 13

Cristina F 2011 2,441 14

Georgiana F 2011 2,392 15

Sara F 2011 2,266 16

Alessia F 2011 2,185 17

Alexia F 2011 2,146 18

Antonia F 2011 2,095 19
Sofia F 2011 2,082 20

Maria F 2012 26,661 1

Andreea F 2012 7,229 2

Elena F 2012 7,007 3

Ioana F 2012 6,525 4

Alexandra F 2012 5,583 5

Stefania F 2012 4,082 6

Ana F 2012 4,030 7

Gabriela F 2012 3,976 8

Daria F 2012 3,909 9

Antonia F 2012 3,735 10

Sofia F 2012 2,728 11

Mihaela F 2012 2,623 12

Sara F 2012 2,608 13

Nicoleta F 2012 2,582 14

Denisa F 2012 2,541 15

Cristina F 2012 2,316 16

Bianca F 2012 2,299 17

Georgiana F 2012 2,250 18

Teodora F 2012 1,917 19
Alessia F 2012 1,762 20

Maria F 2013 27,186 1

Andreea F 2013 6,999 2

Elena F 2013 6,915 3

Ioana F 2013 6,588 4

Alexandra F 2013 5,093 5

Antonia F 2013 4,567 6

Stefania F 2013 3,926 7

Daria F 2013 3,830 8

Gabriela F 2013 3,650 9

Sofia F 2013 3,535 10

Ana F 2013 3,531 11

Sara F 2013 2,472 12

Mihaela F 2013 2,401 13

Nicoleta F 2013 2,387 14

Georgiana F 2013 2,068 15

Denisa F 2013 2,050 16

Cristina F 2013 1,941 17

Bianca F 2013 1,901 18

Teodora F 2013 1,777 19
Alexia F 2013 1,767 20

Maria F 2014 27,639 1

Elena F 2014 7,644 2

Andreea F 2014 6,579 3

Ioana F 2014 6,523 4

Sofia F 2014 5,447 5

Alexandra F 2014 4,772 6

Antonia F 2014 4,408 7

Stefania F 2014 4,004 8

Gabriela F 2014 3,685 9

Daria F 2014 3,613 10

Ana F 2014 3,374 11

Sara F 2014 2,380 12

Nicoleta F 2014 2,266 13

Mihaela F 2014 2,243 14

Maya F 2014 2,072 15

Anastasia F 2014 1,962 16

Teodora F 2014 1,952 17

Cristina F 2014 1,916 18

Rebeca F 2014 1,902 19
Georgiana F 2014 1,822 20

Maria F 2015 29,041 1

Elena F 2015 7,302 2

Ioana F 2015 6,983 3

Andreea F 2015 6,227 4

Sofia F 2015 6,149 5

Alexandra F 2015 4,739 6

Antonia F 2015 4,423 7

Stefania F 2015 3,986 8

Gabriela F 2015 3,614 9

Daria F 2015 3,575 10

Ana F 2015 3,422 11

Sara F 2015 2,328 12

Anastasia F 2015 2,316 13

Nicoleta F 2015 2,116 14

Mihaela F 2015 2,082 15

Maya F 2015 2,054 16

Georgiana F 2015 1,871 17

Rebeca F 2015 1,843 18

Teodora F 2015 1,830 19
Cristina F 2015 1,710 20

Maria F 2016 29,952 1

Ioana F 2016 7,590 2

Sofia F 2016 7,173 3

Elena F 2016 7,042 4

Andreea F 2016 6,311 5

Antonia F 2016 4,474 6

Alexandra F 2016 4,471 7

Stefania F 2016 4,104 8

Gabriela F 2016 3,601 9

Daria F 2016 3,437 10

Ana F 2016 3,406 11

Anastasia F 2016 2,637 12

Sara F 2016 2,381 13

Eva F 2016 2,293 14

Rebeca F 2016 2,064 15

Mihaela F 2016 1,987 16

Teodora F 2016 1,954 17

Nicoleta F 2016 1,895 18

Natalia F 2016 1,804 19
Georgiana F 2016 1,801 20

Maria F 2017 29,128 1

Sofia F 2017 7,833 2

Ioana F 2017 7,428 3

Elena F 2017 7,162 4

Andreea F 2017 6,131 5

Antonia F 2017 4,498 6

Stefania F 2017 4,222 7

Alexandra F 2017 4,176 8

Gabriela F 2017 3,490 9

Anastasia F 2017 3,314 10

Daria F 2017 3,201 11

Ana F 2017 3,138 12

Eva F 2017 2,603 13

Sara F 2017 2,352 14

Natalia F 2017 2,310 15

Rebeca F 2017 2,032 16



Teodora F 2017 1,886 17

Mihaela F 2017 1,846 18

Nicoleta F 2017 1,844 19
Anais F 2017 1,710 20

Maria F 2018 28,655 1

Sofia F 2018 7,226 2

Ioana F 2018 7,122 3

Elena F 2018 7,041 4

Andreea F 2018 5,469 5

Antonia F 2018 4,371 6

Stefania F 2018 4,120 7

Anastasia F 2018 4,011 8

Alexandra F 2018 3,642 9

Gabriela F 2018 3,230 10

Ana F 2018 3,117 11

Daria F 2018 2,978 12

Eva F 2018 2,825 13

Sara F 2018 2,145 14

Natalia F 2018 2,056 15

Rebeca F 2018 2,002 16

Ilinca F 2018 1,832 17

Teodora F 2018 1,812 18

Anais F 2018 1,809 19
Mihaela F 2018 1,683 20

Maria F 2019 28,045 1

Ioana F 2019 7,135 2

Elena F 2019 6,660 3

Sofia F 2019 6,358 4

Andreea F 2019 5,182 5

Stefania F 2019 4,268 6

Anastasia F 2019 4,080 7

Antonia F 2019 3,876 8

Alexandra F 2019 3,448 9

Eva F 2019 3,311 10

Gabriela F 2019 3,017 11

Ana F 2019 2,719 12

Daria F 2019 2,471 13

Sara F 2019 2,143 14

Natalia F 2019 1,964 15

Rebeca F 2019 1,854 16

Ilinca F 2019 1,815 17

Anais F 2019 1,792 18

Teodora F 2019 1,712 19
Mihaela F 2019 1,570 20

Maria F 2020 26,096 1

Ioana F 2020 7,046 2

Elena F 2020 6,202 3

Sofia F 2020 5,653 4

Stefania F 2020 4,688 5

Andreea F 2020 4,611 6

Anastasia F 2020 3,931 7

Eva F 2020 3,828 8

Antonia F 2020 3,314 9

Alexandra F 2020 3,023 10

Gabriela F 2020 2,814 11

Ana F 2020 2,301 12

Daria F 2020 2,183 13

Sara F 2020 2,144 14

Anais F 2020 1,932 15

Natalia F 2020 1,858 16

Rebeca F 2020 1,706 17

Ilinca F 2020 1,702 18

Teodora F 2020 1,675 19
Ariana F 2020 1,429 20

Maria F 2021 24,992 1

Ioana F 2021 6,616 2

Elena F 2021 5,964 3

Sofia F 2021 5,533 4

Stefania F 2021 4,637 5

Andreea F 2021 4,220 6

Anastasia F 2021 3,923 7

Eva F 2021 3,529 8

Antonia F 2021 3,173 9

Alexandra F 2021 2,696 10

Gabriela F 2021 2,664 11

Ana F 2021 2,246 12

Daria F 2021 1,985 13

Sara F 2021 1,982 14

Anais F 2021 1,906 15

Ilinca F 2021 1,732 16

Natalia F 2021 1,717 17

Teodora F 2021 1,696 18

Rebeca F 2021 1,571 19
Ariana F 2021 1,462 20

Maria F 2022 22,100 1

Ioana F 2022 6,187 2

Elena F 2022 5,145 3

Sofia F 2022 4,363 4

Stefania F 2022 4,076 5

Anastasia F 2022 3,705 6

Andreea F 2022 3,631 7

Eva F 2022 3,116 8

Antonia F 2022 2,696 9

Gabriela F 2022 2,320 10

Alexandra F 2022 2,142 11

Ana F 2022 1,832 12

Natalia F 2022 1,714 13

Teodora F 2022 1,665 14

Anais F 2022 1,657 15

Sara F 2022 1,645 16

Ilinca F 2022 1,621 17

Rebeca F 2022 1,367 18

Ariana F 2022 1,353 19
Daria F 2022 1,250 20

Maria F 2023 2,564 1

Ioana F 2023 1,232 2

Elena F 2023 597 3

Stefania F 2023 545 4

Sofia F 2023 520 5

Anastasia F 2023 450 6

Andreea F 2023 426 7

Eva F 2023 370 8

Antonia F 2023 356 9

Gabriela F 2023 270 10

Teodora F 2023 265 11

Ana F 2023 257 12

Alexandra F 2023 246 13

Sara F 2023 233 14

Ilinca F 2023 226 15

Natalia F 2023 202 16

Anais F 2023 190 17

Iris F 2023 182 18

Rebeca F 2023 171 19
Ariana F 2023 161 20

Alexandru M 2002 11,799 1

Andrei M 2002 11,003 2

Ionut M 2002 8,045 3

Gabriel M 2002 6,286 4

Cristian M 2002 5,803 5

Daniel M 2002 5,661 6

Mihai M 2002 5,204 7

Florin M 2002 5,021 8

Marian M 2002 5,015 9

Stefan M 2002 4,625 10

Adrian M 2002 4,287 11

Constantin M 2002 3,908 12

Robert M 2002 3,827 13

Cosmin M 2002 3,454 14

Marius M 2002 3,349 15

Valentin M 2002 3,013 16

George M 2002 2,934 17

Ioan M 2002 2,924 18

Catalin M 2002 2,845 19
Nicolae M 2002 2,683 20

Alexandru M 2003 12,611 1

Andrei M 2003 11,454 2

Ionut M 2003 7,778 3

Gabriel M 2003 6,969 4

Cristian M 2003 5,721 5

Daniel M 2003 5,552 6

Mihai M 2003 5,247 7

Marian M 2003 5,092 8

Florin M 2003 4,926 9

Stefan M 2003 4,741 10

Adrian M 2003 4,110 11

Constantin M 2003 3,915 12

Robert M 2003 3,902 13

Marius M 2003 3,366 14

Valentin M 2003 3,231 15

Cosmin M 2003 3,045 16

Ioan M 2003 2,895 17

George M 2003 2,832 18

Nicolae M 2003 2,674 19
Catalin M 2003 2,667 20

Alexandru M 2004 12,372 1

Andrei M 2004 12,155 2

Ionut M 2004 7,509 3

Gabriel M 2004 6,740 4

Cristian M 2004 5,792 5

Daniel M 2004 5,715 6

Mihai M 2004 5,484 7

Stefan M 2004 5,067 8

Marian M 2004 4,915 9

Florin M 2004 4,610 10

Adrian M 2004 4,007 11

Robert M 2004 3,820 12

Constantin M 2004 3,620 13

Valentin M 2004 3,074 14

Marius M 2004 3,000 15

David M 2004 2,987 16

George M 2004 2,973 17

Ioan M 2004 2,817 18

Cosmin M 2004 2,795 19
Sebastian M 2004 2,573 20

Andrei M 2005 13,252 1

Alexandru M 2005 12,522 2

Ionut M 2005 7,706 3

Gabriel M 2005 7,301 4

Cristian M 2005 6,250 5

Stefan M 2005 5,699 6

Mihai M 2005 5,582 7

Daniel M 2005 5,518 8

Marian M 2005 4,668 9

Florin M 2005 4,600 10

David M 2005 3,766 11

Robert M 2005 3,726 12

Adrian M 2005 3,711 13

Constantin M 2005 3,581 14

Valentin M 2005 3,021 15

George M 2005 2,942 16

Ioan M 2005 2,926 17

Sebastian M 2005 2,885 18

Marius M 2005 2,847 19
Nicolae M 2005 2,652 20

Andrei M 2006 13,637 1

Alexandru M 2006 11,556 2

Gabriel M 2006 7,704 3

Ionut M 2006 7,243 4

Cristian M 2006 6,123 5

Stefan M 2006 5,710 6

Mihai M 2006 5,668 7

Daniel M 2006 5,130 8

Florin M 2006 4,477 9

Marian M 2006 4,471 10

David M 2006 4,146 11

Robert M 2006 3,753 12

Adrian M 2006 3,642 13

Constantin M 2006 3,446 14

Sebastian M 2006 2,858 15

Ioan M 2006 2,782 16

Valentin M 2006 2,741 17

George M 2006 2,689 18

Marius M 2006 2,648 19
Denis M 2006 2,614 20

Andrei M 2007 13,814 1

Alexandru M 2007 11,493 2

Gabriel M 2007 7,495 3

Ionut M 2007 6,876 4

Stefan M 2007 6,449 5

Cristian M 2007 6,263 6

Mihai M 2007 5,607 7

Daniel M 2007 5,317 8

David M 2007 5,191 9

Marian M 2007 4,257 10

Florin M 2007 4,149 11

Adrian M 2007 3,736 12

Robert M 2007 3,694 13

Constantin M 2007 3,430 14

Bogdan M 2007 3,020 15

Sebastian M 2007 2,894 16

Denis M 2007 2,871 17

Ioan M 2007 2,803 18

Mario M 2007 2,802 19
George M 2007 2,789 20

Andrei M 2008 15,156 1

Alexandru M 2008 12,025 2

Gabriel M 2008 7,877 3

Ionut M 2008 7,518 4

Cristian M 2008 6,704 5

Stefan M 2008 6,645 6

Mihai M 2008 6,189 7

David M 2008 5,814 8

Daniel M 2008 5,193 9

Florin M 2008 4,235 10

Marian M 2008 4,163 11

Robert M 2008 3,684 12

Denis M 2008 3,622 13

Adrian M 2008 3,450 14

Constantin M 2008 3,295 15

Sebastian M 2008 3,119 16

Ioan M 2008 3,001 17

Mario M 2008 2,737 18

Darius M 2008 2,687 19
Bogdan M 2008 2,655 20

Andrei M 2009 15,292 1

Alexandru M 2009 11,508 2

Gabriel M 2009 7,995 3

Ionut M 2009 7,520 4

Stefan M 2009 7,197 5

Cristian M 2009 6,465 6

David M 2009 6,187 7

Mihai M 2009 5,867 8

Daniel M 2009 4,881 9

Marian M 2009 4,199 10

Florin M 2009 4,089 11

Denis M 2009 3,757 12

Darius M 2009 3,600 13

Robert M 2009 3,401 14

Constantin M 2009 3,387 15

Adrian M 2009 3,283 16

Ioan M 2009 3,086 17

Sebastian M 2009 2,873 18

Luca M 2009 2,660 19
Eduard M 2009 2,591 20

Andrei M 2010 15,151 1

Alexandru M 2010 11,017 2

Gabriel M 2010 8,172 3

David M 2010 7,611 4

Stefan M 2010 7,457 5

Ionut M 2010 6,910 6

Cristian M 2010 6,137 7

Mihai M 2010 5,447 8

Daniel M 2010 4,534 9

Darius M 2010 3,959 10

Marian M 2010 3,741 11

Florin M 2010 3,635 12

Constantin M 2010 3,230 13

Robert M 2010 3,194 14

Denis M 2010 3,127 15

Ioan M 2010 2,931 16

Adrian M 2010 2,874 17

Eduard M 2010 2,867 18

Sebastian M 2010 2,785 19
Luca M 2010 2,759 20

Andrei M 2011 14,746 1

Alexandru M 2011 9,556 2

David M 2011 9,418 3

Gabriel M 2011 7,948 4

Stefan M 2011 6,630 5

Ionut M 2011 5,935 6

Cristian M 2011 5,484 7

Mihai M 2011 4,790 8

Daniel M 2011 3,895 9

Darius M 2011 3,512 10

Eduard M 2011 3,473 11

Marian M 2011 3,277 12

Florin M 2011 3,094 13



Ioan M 2011 2,985 14

Constantin M 2011 2,782 15

Robert M 2011 2,727 16

Luca M 2011 2,627 17

Adrian M 2011 2,557 18

Denis M 2011 2,527 19
Matei M 2011 2,421 20

Andrei M 2012 15,305 1

David M 2012 10,839 2

Alexandru M 2012 9,592 3

Gabriel M 2012 7,776 4

Stefan M 2012 6,902 5

Ionut M 2012 5,827 6

Cristian M 2012 5,324 7

Mihai M 2012 4,766 8

Daniel M 2012 4,011 9

Darius M 2012 3,510 10

Eduard M 2012 3,461 11

Marian M 2012 3,184 12

Florin M 2012 3,166 13

Luca M 2012 2,889 14

Ioan M 2012 2,840 15

Constantin M 2012 2,728 16

Matei M 2012 2,681 17

Denis M 2012 2,676 18

Robert M 2012 2,569 19
Nicolas M 2012 2,503 20

Andrei M 2013 15,404 1

David M 2013 10,342 2

Alexandru M 2013 9,203 3

Gabriel M 2013 7,562 4

Stefan M 2013 6,830 5

Ionut M 2013 5,609 6

Mihai M 2013 4,790 7

Cristian M 2013 4,709 8

Daniel M 2013 3,840 9

Darius M 2013 3,335 10

Eduard M 2013 3,284 11

Luca M 2013 3,223 12

Florin M 2013 2,835 13

Matei M 2013 2,823 14

Marian M 2013 2,792 15

Ioan M 2013 2,758 16

Constantin M 2013 2,714 17

Nicolas M 2013 2,693 18

Denis M 2013 2,451 19
Sebastian M 2013 2,322 20

Andrei M 2014 15,291 1

David M 2014 10,903 2

Alexandru M 2014 9,190 3

Gabriel M 2014 7,462 4

Stefan M 2014 6,964 5

Ionut M 2014 5,492 6

Cristian M 2014 4,778 7

Mihai M 2014 4,708 8

Daniel M 2014 3,698 9

Luca M 2014 3,571 10

Darius M 2014 3,378 11

Matei M 2014 3,305 12

Nicolas M 2014 2,965 13

Eduard M 2014 2,885 14

Marian M 2014 2,853 15

Ioan M 2014 2,776 16

Florin M 2014 2,730 17

Constantin M 2014 2,634 18

Rares M 2014 2,414 19
Denis M 2014 2,401 20

Andrei M 2015 16,454 1

David M 2015 12,004 2

Alexandru M 2015 9,003 3

Gabriel M 2015 7,541 4

Stefan M 2015 7,226 5

Ionut M 2015 5,317 6

Cristian M 2015 4,676 7

Mihai M 2015 4,428 8

Matei M 2015 3,750 9

Daniel M 2015 3,684 10

Luca M 2015 3,577 11

Nicolas M 2015 3,392 12

Darius M 2015 3,288 13

Eduard M 2015 3,247 14

Ioan M 2015 2,820 15

Constantin M 2015 2,770 16

Rares M 2015 2,745 17

Marian M 2015 2,698 18

Florin M 2015 2,637 19
Denis M 2015 2,368 20

Andrei M 2016 16,557 1

David M 2016 11,776 2

Alexandru M 2016 9,417 3

Gabriel M 2016 7,668 4

Stefan M 2016 7,211 5

Ionut M 2016 5,095 6

Matei M 2016 5,022 7

Mihai M 2016 4,333 8

Cristian M 2016 4,281 9

Luca M 2016 3,875 10

Nicolas M 2016 3,834 11

Daniel M 2016 3,387 12

Darius M 2016 3,200 13

Eduard M 2016 3,150 14

Ioan M 2016 3,044 15

Rares M 2016 2,732 16

Denis M 2016 2,627 17

Constantin M 2016 2,596 18

Marian M 2016 2,474 19
Florin M 2016 2,440 20

Andrei M 2017 16,654 1

David M 2017 10,300 2

Alexandru M 2017 8,981 3

Gabriel M 2017 7,569 4

Stefan M 2017 7,318 5

Matei M 2017 5,774 6

Ionut M 2017 4,788 7

Nicolas M 2017 4,441 8

Cristian M 2017 4,267 9

Mihai M 2017 4,242 10

Luca M 2017 3,840 11

Daniel M 2017 3,223 12

Darius M 2017 3,012 13

Ioan M 2017 2,900 14

Eduard M 2017 2,864 15

Rares M 2017 2,756 16

Denis M 2017 2,570 17

Constantin M 2017 2,453 18

Florin M 2017 2,296 19
Marian M 2017 2,218 20

Andrei M 2018 16,351 1

David M 2018 9,339 2

Alexandru M 2018 8,559 3

Stefan M 2018 7,664 4

Gabriel M 2018 7,258 5

Matei M 2018 5,617 6

Ionut M 2018 4,773 7

Nicolas M 2018 4,398 8

Mihai M 2018 4,010 9

Cristian M 2018 3,790 10

Luca M 2018 3,622 11

Ioan M 2018 3,019 12

Daniel M 2018 2,942 13

Darius M 2018 2,804 14

Rares M 2018 2,707 15

Eduard M 2018 2,689 16

Denis M 2018 2,392 17

Constantin M 2018 2,220 18

Tudor M 2018 2,028 19
Florin M 2018 2,017 20

Andrei M 2019 15,550 1

Alexandru M 2019 8,280 2

David M 2019 7,892 3

Stefan M 2019 7,481 4

Gabriel M 2019 7,011 5

Matei M 2019 6,098 6

Nicolas M 2019 4,474 7

Ionut M 2019 4,295 8

Mihai M 2019 3,541 9

Luca M 2019 3,416 10

Cristian M 2019 3,396 11

Ioan M 2019 3,364 12

Daniel M 2019 2,847 13

Eduard M 2019 2,436 14

Rares M 2019 2,393 15

Darius M 2019 2,306 16

Vlad M 2019 2,159 17

Denis M 2019 2,084 18

Constantin M 2019 2,060 19
Tudor M 2019 2,028 20

Andrei M 2020 14,717 1

Alexandru M 2020 7,527 2

Stefan M 2020 7,290 3

David M 2020 6,825 4

Gabriel M 2020 6,755 5

Matei M 2020 6,301 6

Ionut M 2020 4,260 7

Nicolas M 2020 4,220 8

Mihai M 2020 3,300 9

Luca M 2020 3,258 10

Ioan M 2020 3,221 11

Cristian M 2020 3,067 12

Daniel M 2020 2,626 13

Dominic M 2020 2,375 14

Vlad M 2020 2,356 15

Rares M 2020 2,355 16

Eduard M 2020 2,163 17

Darius M 2020 2,037 18

Denis M 2020 1,994 19
Vladimir M 2020 1,891 20

Andrei M 2021 13,825 1

Stefan M 2021 7,050 2

Alexandru M 2021 7,008 3

Gabriel M 2021 6,411 4

David M 2021 6,386 5

Matei M 2021 5,958 6

Nicolas M 2021 4,051 7

Ionut M 2021 3,864 8

Ioan M 2021 3,213 9

Luca M 2021 3,182 10

Mihai M 2021 2,985 11

Cristian M 2021 2,806 12

Dominic M 2021 2,520 13

Daniel M 2021 2,460 14

Rares M 2021 2,350 15

Vlad M 2021 2,103 16

Vladimir M 2021 2,048 17

Eduard M 2021 1,909 18

Darius M 2021 1,855 19
Constantin M 2021 1,773 20

Andrei M 2022 12,150 1

Stefan M 2022 6,076 2

Gabriel M 2022 5,885 3

Alexandru M 2022 5,846 4

Matei M 2022 5,371 5

David M 2022 5,204 6

Nicolas M 2022 3,401 7

Ionut M 2022 3,307 8

Ioan M 2022 2,994 9

Luca M 2022 2,968 10

Mihai M 2022 2,670 11

Cristian M 2022 2,384 12

Dominic M 2022 2,230 13

Daniel M 2022 2,032 14

Rares M 2022 2,020 15

Vlad M 2022 1,819 16

Tudor M 2022 1,626 17

Eduard M 2022 1,605 18

Eric M 2022 1,573 19
Darius M 2022 1,563 20

Andrei M 2023 1,521 1

Stefan M 2023 794 2

Matei M 2023 724 3

Gabriel M 2023 719 4

Alexandru M 2023 701 5

David M 2023 673 6

Ioan M 2023 648 7

Ionut M 2023 571 8

Nicolas M 2023 340 9

Luca M 2023 336 10

Mihai M 2023 310 11

Cristian M 2023 299 12

Dominic M 2023 266 13

Rares M 2023 265 14

Daniel M 2023 248 15

Tudor M 2023 245 16

Filip M 2023 223 17

Vlad M 2023 212 18

Sebastian M 2023 207 19
Ayan M 2023 199 20
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